Charles Fiber Rack Solutions (CFRS) 4RU
Flexible 4RU rackmount panel for Patch, Splice, and Splitter
capabilities in a Fiber Optic Network
Charles Fiber Rack Solutions (CFRS) provide
flexible, multi-functional panels for patch, splice and
splitter requirements within virtually any application.
The CFRS 4RU maximizes density to provide up
to 144 connections in just 4RU of rackspace.

09 =  12 Port LC/APC
XX = NONE
CFRS 4RU Ordering Information
CFRS  -
Splice Tray Type
& Quantity
1 =  1 Hinged
       Splice Tray
2 =  2 Hinged
       Splice Trays
3 =  3 Hinged
       Splice Trays
4 =  4 Hinged
       Splice Trays
5 =  5 Hinged
       Splice Trays
6 =  6 Hinged
       Splice Trays
X = NONE
Fanout / Cable Stub
Type
A = Fanout, Loose-tube, 900 micron
      (Qty. to match patch plates)
B = Fanout, Ribbon, 900 micron
      (Qty. to match patch plates)
C = Cable Stub, Armored,
      Loose Tube
D = Cable Stub, Armored, Ribbon
E = Cable Stub, All Dielectric
      Loose Tube Cable
F = Cable Stub, All Dielectric
      Ribbon Cable
X = NO FIBER
Fanout / Cable Stub
Length
A = 10' (3 meter)
B = 25'
C = 50'
D = 100'
X = NONE
A
A
B
B C
C D
D E F G H
E F G H
D-OSP167-B16
Charles Industries, Ltd.